
Margarethakedjan Tävling B

Skurup 19-20 juli 2011

(61) Deltagare

Skjutlag Tavla Klass Tävling A Ligg Knä Stå Summa Totalsumma
08:30 1 1 Senior Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 144 50 47 40 137 281

1 2 Senior Inge Lundberg Helsingborg SS 145 50 46 44 140 285

1 3 Senior Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf 139 49 45 42 136 275

1 4 Senior Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg 143 50 44 46 140 283

1 5 Senior Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf 146 48 46 40 134 280

1 6 Senior Hans Oskar Jonasson Skurup Skf 141 47 45 34 126 267

1 7 Veteran Sture Allansson Stenungsund Skf 145 44 47 42 133 278

1 8 Senior Helena Jansson Söderala Skf 143 49 48 39 136 279

1 9 Veteran Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 138 47 42 37 126 264

09:00 2 1 Senior Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 145 46 46 39 131 276

2 2 Senior Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 145 49 44 43 136 281

2 3 Senior Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 142 43 42 43 128 270

2 4 Junior Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 137 47 44 33 124 261

2 5 Veteran Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf 144 48 44 37 129 273

2 6 Senior Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS 148 50 42 42 134 282

2 7 Senior Stefan Wallin Stenungsund Skf 143 46 47 38 131 274

2 8 Veteran Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf 146 48 47 37 132 278

2 9 Senior Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 144 46 47 37 130 274

2 10 Senior Johny Vadebo Helsingborgs SS 146 47 47 45 139 285

09:30 3 1 Veteran Ingvar Arvidsson Kävsjö Skf 123 46 41 36 123 246

3 2 Senior Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf 146 49 44 41 134 280

3 3 Senior Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf 146 50 47 45 142 288

3 4 Senior Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf 141 48 48 28 124 265

3 5 Senior Mikael Persson Saleby Skf 140 46 45 42 133 273

3 6 Senior Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg Skf 144 49 46 41 136 280

3 7 Senior Viktor Karlsson Ålems Skf 141 48 48 35 131 272

3 8 Senior Victor Karlsson Ålem Skf 146 48 43 42 133 279

3 9 Junior Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 145 48 39 37 124 269

3 10 Senior Anders Brolund Arvika Skg 142 46 49 45 140 282



10:00 4 1 Senior Jennie Hantoft Kågeröd Skg 140 48 44 45 137 277

4 2 Veteran Mats Hantoft Kågeröd Skg 125 39 45 30 114 239

4 3 Liggande Jan-Olov Spinord Fagersta Skf 141 0 0 0 0 141

4 4 Senior Henrik Bengtsson Lomma Skg 145 47 46 33 126 271

4 5 Veteran Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf 141 46 43 36 125 266

4 6 Junior Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkiil Skf 142 49 41 32 122 264

4 7 Liggande Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf 140 47 49 46 142 282

4 8 Senior Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf 136 47 44 35 126 262

4 9 Veteran Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skg 138 43 41 28 112 250

4 10 Junior Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf 145 49 46 37 132 277

10:30 5 1 Senior Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf 143 48 47 39 134 277

5 2 Senior Mikael Nilsson Knislinge Skf 142 48 43 38 129 271

5 3 Veteran Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf 144 43 43 34 120 264

5 4 Senior Eva Jönsson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf 141 50 45 38 133 274

5 5
5 6 Junior Dennis Trouin Djurö Ssf 142 47 47 44 138 280

5 7 Senior Benny Björkander Skurups Skf 137 48 45 42 135 272

5 8 Senior Patrik Andreasson Skurups Skf 140 46 34 33 113 253

5 9 Veteran Bo Högberg Höör Skf 138 47 41 24 112 250

5 10 Senior Bengt Jansson Söderala Skf 144 48 46 41 135 279

11:00 6 1 Veteran Åke Widén Eslöv Skg 137 48 46 37 131 268

6 2 Senior Gunilla Widén Palm Eslövs Skg 141 48 46 37 131 272

6 3 Senior Peter Andersson Eslövs Skg 142 46 41 30 117 259

6 4 Senior Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skg 146 48 35 41 124 270

6 5 Senior Jerry Waldemarsson Stehag-Trolleholms Skf 145 46 35 23 104 249

6 6 Veteran Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg 143 49 43 33 125 268

6 7 Veteran Sune Olsson Andrarum-Brösarp Skf 124 44 40 23 107 231

6 8 Veteran Kurt-Erik Eriksson Göteborgs Skg 112 47 42 33 122 234

6 10 Senior Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf 146 47 47 29 123 269

11:30 7 1 Senior Magnus Linnros Bäckseda Skf 0 48 43 41 132 132

7 2 Veteran Roland Pettersson Skurups Skf 129 46 36 25 107 236

7 3 Senior Per-Olof Wahlund Skurups Skf 129 47 45 38 130 259

7 4 Veteran Christer Tygelmark Malmö Skg 142 43 39 34 116 258

7 5 Veteran Kjell Dahl Österlens Skf 135 45 37 25 107 242

6 Veteran Stellan Larsson Älekulla Skf 141 48 26 31 105 246

7 10 Veteran Nils-Ingvar Nilsson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skf 135 43 36 39 118 253



Placeringslista efter tävling B

Junior

Dennis Trouin Djurö Ssf 138

Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf 132

Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 124

Kasper Fingal Ålem Skf 124

Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkiil Skf 122

Liggande

Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf 142

Jan-Olov Spinord Fagersta Skf 0

Senior

Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf 142

Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg 140

Anders Brolund Arvika Skg 140

Inge Lundberg Helsingborg SS 140

Johny Vadebo Helsingborgs SS 139

Jennie Hantoft Kågeröd Skg 137

Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 137

Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 136

Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf 136

Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg Skf 136

Helena Jansson Söderala Skf 136

Benny Björkander Skurups Skf 135

Bengt Jansson Söderala Skf 135

Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS 134

Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf 134

Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf 134

Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf 134

Mikael Persson Saleby Skf 133

Victor Karlsson Ålem Skf 133

Eva Jönsson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf 133

Magnus Linnros Bäckseda Skf 132

Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 131

Stefan Wallin Stenungsund Skf 131

Gunilla Widén Palm Eslövs Skg 131

Viktor Karlsson Ålems Skf 131

Per-Olof Wahlund Skurups Skf 130

Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg 130

Mikael Nilsson Knislinge Skf 129

Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 128

Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf 126

Hans Oskar Jonasson Skurup Skf 126

Henrik Bengtsson Lomma Skg 126

Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skg 124

Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf 124

Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf 123

Peter Andersson Eslövs Skg 117

Patrik Andreasson Skurups Skf 113

Jerry Waldemarsson Stehag-Trolleholms Skf 104



Veteran

Sture Allansson Stenungsund Skf 133

Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf 132

Åke Widén Eslöv Skg 131

Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf 129

Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 126

Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf 125

Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg 125

Ingvar Arvidsson Kävsjö Skf 123

Kurt-Erik Eriksson Göteborgs Skg 122

Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf 120

Nils-Ingvar Nilsson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skf 118

Christer Tygelmark Malmö Skg 116

Mats Hantoft Kågeröd Skg 114

Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skg 112

Bo Högberg Höör Skf 112

Kjell Dahl Österlens Skf 107

Roland Pettersson Skurups Skf 107

Sune Olsson Andrarum-Brösarp Skf 107

Stellan Larsson Älekulla Skf 105



Lagresultat

Plac. Förening Dag 1 Dag 2 Total
1 Helsingborg 294 279 573
2 Söderala 287 271 558
3 Kvistbro 289 268 557
4 Skurup 287 269 556
5 Stenungsund 291 265 556
6 Ålem 291 264 555
7 Öved Östraby 287 266 553
8 Bälgviken 289 260 549
9 Karlstad Ulfsby 282 263 545

10 Eslöv 283 262 545


